






STUDIO ONE BED TWO BED THREE BED

RatePer Sq.ft.

Area(Sq.ft.)

Category

PropertyPrice

15% Down
Payment

15% At
Confirmation
After 1 Month

40
Monthly
Installments

Balloon Payment
(after every
5 Months)

5% at Gray 
Structure

18,000

400

STANDARD

7,200,000

1,080,000

1,080,000

64,000

200,000

360,000

18,000

600

STANDARD

10,800,000

1,620,000

1,620,000

96,000

300,000

540,000

18,000

900

STANDARD

16,200,000

2,430,000

2,430,000

152,750

400,000

810,000

18,000

1100

STANDARD

19,800,000

2,970,000

2,970,000

184,750

500,000

990,000

10% Last
Installment 720,000 1,080,000 1,620,000 1,980,000

Note :
     10 % shall be charge on Singal Categroy.      15 % shall be charge on Double Categroy.
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